ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 13.03.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
1 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO DATE

59 08/03/2019
260 07/03/2019
279 07/03/2019
75 08/03/2019
36 08/03/2019
78 08/03/2019
52 08/03/2019
60 08/03/2019
231 07/03/2019
165 01/03/2019
27 01/03/2019
149 08/03/2019
224 07/03/2019
84 08/03/2019
217 08/03/2019
5 08/03/2019
141 08/03/2019
53 08/03/2019
230 07/03/2019
143 07/03/2019
183 07/03/2019
175 07/03/2019
294 07/03/2019
278 07/03/2019
30 08/03/2019
70 08/03/2019
159 07/03/2019
15 07/03/2019
227 09/03/2019
197 08/03/2019
271 07/03/2019
130 08/03/2019
237 08/03/2019
46 08/03/2019
139 08/03/2019
259 08/03/2019
276 07/03/2019
157 08/03/2019
109 08/03/2019
301 07/03/2019
147 08/03/2019
161 09/03/2019
39 07/03/2019
929 08/03/2019
45 08/03/2019
13 08/03/2019
218 08/03/2019
212 08/03/2019
4 08/03/2019
20 08/03/2019

Sheetl

ADVOCATE NAME
SUJAN SINGH
AZHAR HUSSAIN
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.OJHA
S.C.PANDEY
D.N.JOSHI
K.S.CHAHAR
SUJAN SINGH
AFSHAN SHAFAUT
A.SRIVASTAVA
G.S.MISHRA
B.N.SINGH
K.S.CHANCHAL
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.TRIPATHI
AMAR NATH
MOHD KALIM
K.S.CHAHAR
SATENDRA SINGH
MOHAMMAD KHALID
LALLAN PRASAD
B.K.SINGH

ANJUL DWIVEDI
A.S.YADAV
NEERAJ DUBE
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
L.M.TRIPTHI
PRATEEK SINHA
L.K.SHUKLA
M.K.SHUKLA
A.V.SINGH
VIKRANT RANA
MOHD NADEEM
LAV SRIVASTAVA
P.K.SHUKLA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK KUMAR
R.K.PAL
SATYAWAN SINGH
P.S.PANDEY
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.TRIPATHI
VISHESH KUMAR
S.K.UPADHYAY
A.K.SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
S.K.TIWARI
SANTOSH SINGH
A.K.MISHRA
P.K.MISHRA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/S1451/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A0686/2012
A/V0152/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/D0035/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/A0146/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/G0060/2012
A/B0492/2013
A/K0505/2013
A/A0829/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0503/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/K0370/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/M0485/2012
A/L0053/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/A0085/2015
A/A0102/2015
A/N0163/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/L0030/2012
A/P0716/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A0723/2012
A/NV0255/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/L0060/2012
A/P 0041/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/R0814/2012
A/S0972/2018
A/P0539/2016
A/P0577/2012
A/NV0746/2013
A/V0516/2012
A/S0451/2012
A/A1141/2012
A/R1024/2012
A/S0445/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/P0032/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

129
125
10

162
170
219
181
29

100
92

266
56

179
152
33

153
246
115
31

256
64

167
199
225
200
120
131
128
280
262
272
151
135
172
182
140
26

241
21

111
267
113
42

213
10

185
175
116
302
158

08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
01/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
04/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
09/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
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VIKRANT RANA
VIKASH RANA
R.D.YADAV
KAILASH NATH
R.P.S.KASHYAP
P.K.GUPTA

VIJAY SINHA
S.K.SHARMA
M.A.ZULFAQAR
KAMESHWAR SINGH
D.K.GUPTA
ABHISHAK PANDEY
MUQEEM AHMAD
M.K.TRIPATHI
R.P.UPADHYAY
A.K.UPADHYAY
ANIL SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
ANJANI KUMAR
V.K.AGNIHOTRY
V.S.RAJPOOT
NIPUN SINGH
ASHISH DWIVEDI
S.K.UPADYAY
S.K.PANDEY
M.L.VERMA
V.B.SHUKLA
PANKA) KUMAR
HITESH PACHORI
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.DWIVEDI
J.P.PRASAD
A.K.VERMA
PANKA) KUMAR
ANIL SRIVASTAVA
MOHD KALIM
S.R.YADAV
A.K.SINGH

ZAFER AHMAD
R.C.MAURYA
ASHOK KUMAR
A.K.JAISWAL
D.S.KHAN

BIPIN KUMAR
AMIT DAGA
SHRICHANDRA
ARUN KUMAR
S.K.YADAV
M.K.TRIPATHI
SAMEER JAIN
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A/NV0255/2012
A/NV0721/2012
A/R0752/2012
A/K0006/2012
A/R1206/2012
A/P0359/2012
A/NV0206/2012
A/S1802/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/A0049/2012
A/M0976/2013
A/M0345/2012
A/R0874/2012
A/A1423/2012
A/A0822/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/A0888/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/V0498/2012
A/N0216/2012
A/A1262/2012
A/S1577/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/M0390/2016
A/NV0623/2012
A/P0023/2012
A/H0468/2012
A/R1033/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/)0056/2012
A/A1216/2012
A/P1300/2017
A/A0059/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/S1303/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/Z20005/2012
A/R0997/2012
A/A1339/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/D0662/2013
A/B0525/2014
A/A0544/2012
A/S1167/2012
A/A1079/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0063/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

214
244
141
929

287
143
166
192
297
181
222
186
102
197
257
248
117
162
185
101
168
79

177
76

37

72

193
184
928

198
93

159
154
97

294
298
74

322
256
161
308
291
313
281
68

259
266
303
284
334

08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
05/03/2019
06/07/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
22/02/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
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K.D.TIWARI
K.L.GAUTAM
MOHD KALIM
M.K.TRIPATHI
G.P.MAHANT
ALL HASAN
SUDARSHAN SINGH
SHAILENDRA SINGH
VIJAY TRIPATHI
PRADEEP KUMAR
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.GUPTA
R.R.SINGH
YASHPAL

MOHD KHALIL
R.P.SINGH
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
VIPUL SHUKLA
PANKAJ KUMAR
R.R.SINGH
N.I.JAFRI

BRIJSH SAHAI
P.K.BHARDWA])
ANKIT SARAN
R.S.DUBEY
PANKA) ROY
ANIL KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
S.K.GUPTA
YASHPAL
MOHAMMD AYUB
AMIT RANA
SUBODH KUMAR RAI
A.K.SINGH

AMIT RAI
YADVESH YADAV
R.K.PANDEY
ATUL KUMAR
K.K.RAO
A.K.MISHRA
P.K.SHUKLA
M.J.AKHTAR
R.P.MISHRA
K.N.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
C.S.MISHRA
S.B.VAISH
P.K.SHUKLA
B.P.MISHRA
G.P.SINGH
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A/K0265/2012
A/K0301/2015
A/M0942/2013
A/M0734/2012
A/G0345/2013
A/A0079/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/S0769/2012
A/NV0208/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/D0297/2013
A/S1038/2012
A/R0056/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/R0561/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/V0903/2017
A/P1300/2017
A/R0056/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/B0343/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/A0911/2012
A/R1613/2012
A/P0065/2012
A/A0747/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/S1376/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/Y0009/2012
A/R1738/2013
A/A1551/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/A 0209/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/R1832/2013
A/K0008/2012
A/S0102/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/S1217/2012
A/P0133/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/G0027/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

276
81
67
112
97
77
314
214
230
225
224
170

17
139
33
70
28
55
16
19
27
67
39
325
82
195
79
73
315
295
80
83
929
36
15
200
56
77
119
118
237
238
94
140
95
29
65
60
145

06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
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ANUJ BAJPAI
RAJESH KUMAR
S.K.SINGH
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
KAPIL TYAGI
S.C.VERMA
M.S.PANDEY
SANJAY TIWARI
A.K.YADAV

PANKAJ SHARMA
PANKAJ SHARMA
R.K.PANDEY
M.A.ABBASI
R.K.DUBEY
R.P.SINGH
N.K.PANDEY
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
AMAR NATH
S.K.SINGH
R.K.DUBEY
B.R.GUPTA

AMAR NATH
N.K.TIWARI
S.S.KAITHAL
UTKASH PANDEY
A.K.S.BAIS
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.S.BAIS

SANJAY SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGHAL
M.K.GUPTA
A.K.S.BAIS
A.K.S.BAIS
SOMENDRA SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
R.K.DUBEY
K.K.TIWARI
V.K.SINGH
B.K.SOLANKI
S.K.DWIVEDI
AVINASH PANDEY
KULDEEP JOHRI
KULDEEP JOHRI
A.K.JAGDISH
R.K.YADAV
S.P.MISHRA
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
S.K.MISHRA
S.K.TIWARI
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
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A/A0956/2012
A/R0330/2012
A/S0102/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/M0179/2012
A/S0299/2012
A/A0118/2015
A/P0068/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/N0468/2017
A/P0602/2012
A/A2502/2014
A/S0102/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/B0052/2012
A/A2502/2014
A/N0222/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/U0159/2013
A/A1404/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/D0264/2012
A/M0272/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S1323/2012
A/S2385/2013
A/R0810/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/V0395/2012
A/B0263/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/R0457/2012
A/S2215/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S0191/2012
A/S0442/2012
A/R0544/2016



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

158
223
236
148
222
149
173
182
134
171
31
162
177
156
121
147
247
64
25

65
22
929
26
51

57
19
21
18
29
65
62
31
16
16
47
38
53
11

31

32
26
27
39
36
40
35
14
28
16
23
15
12

07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/02/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2017
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
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M.P.S.CHAUHAN
L.K.BHATT
VIRENDRA SINGH
GAURAV KAKKAR
N.L.YADAV
GAURAV KAKKR
R.K.OJHA
M.K.PANDEY
JAVED HABIB
V.P.PANDEY
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.SHAH

AMIT SAXENA
ANIL SRIVASTAVA
NAZRUL ISLAM
GAURAV KAKKAR
D.K.GUPTA
R.S.YADAV
A.K.MISHRA
K.P.PATHAK
AVINASH PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
S.M.MISHRA
A.K.MISHRA
H.C.DWIVEDI
J.N.YADAV
SARVJEET SINGH
MOHD FAROOQ
AKASH MISHRA
BALRAM SINGH
V.K.AGNIHOTRY
R.S.YADAV
PAVAN KISHOR
SALMAN AHMAD
MANISH TIWARI
R.K.YADAV
R.S.TRIPATHI
A.S.YADAV
S.S.TRIPATHI
BHARAT SINGH
A.K.SHUKLA
ARVIND AGRAWAL
P.K.SHUKLA
ANKIT AGARWAL
SHIV PRASAD
M.K.DWIVEDI

RAM BHAWAN
SANJAY PATHAK
R.K.MALL
S.K.SHUKLA
A.K.YADAV
P.R.SINGH
M.M.SAHAI
R.S.MISHRA
R.S.PRAJAPATI
H.C.DWIVEDI
A.A.ANSARI
B.P.RAI
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A/M0064/2012
A/L0329/2015
A/V0494/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/N0047/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R0254/2012
A/M0205/2012
A/J0123/2012
A/V0049/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/A0600/2012
A/A0822/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/K0014/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/A0681/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/A0206/2012
A/H0094/2012
A/J0001/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/M0537/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/B0068/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/P0160/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/R0457/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/A0102/2015
A/S0981/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/A0566/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/P0771/2018
A/A0086/2015
A/S1068/2012
A/M0846/2013
A/R0730/2012
A/S2322/2013
A/R0369/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/A1651/2012
A/P0619/2012
A/M0605/2012
A/R0958/2012
A/R0900/2012
A/H0094/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/B0351/2018



	Sheet1

